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MARK BENNION

Born in 1948, Seattle, WA, USA

SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2015
2014

2013
2013
2011
2010

2008
2006
2005

2003
2002

2001
2000

1998
1989
1988
1986
1984
1983
1981
1981
1979
1976
1973
1969
1968

Traver Gallery, Seattle, WA

L'Etrillet Gallerie, Bruz/Rennes, France

Studio 53, Booth Bay Harbor, ME

Wexler Gallery, Philadelphia, PA

Traver Gallery, Seattle, WA

Traver Gallery, Seattle, WA

Traver Gallery, Seattle WA

Gallery 435, London, UK Wexler Gallery, Philadelphia. PA

Wexler Gallery, Philadelphia, PA 2007 Gallery 070, Vashon Island, WA
Museum of Northwest Art (MoNA) LaConner, WA

Museum of Glass, Tacoma WA 2004 William Traver Gallery, Seattle / Tacoma, WA
Wexler Gallery, Philadelphia. PA

Atelier 31, Seattle, WA

Atelier 31, Seattle, WA 3Falk Gallery, Tucson, AZ

Fountainhead Gallery, Seattle, WA Silverwood Gallery, Vashon Island WA.
Fountainhead Gallery, Seattle, WA

Silverwood Gallery, Vashon Island, WA
William Traver Gallery, Seattle, WA

William Traver Gallery, Seattle, WA

William Traver Gallery, Seattle, WA

Seattle Art Museum, Rental Sales Gallery, Seattle, WA
Edward Kuban Gallery, Cleveland, OH
Vashon Island Allied Arts, Vashon Island, WA
Penryn Gallery, Seattle, WA

Penryn Gallery, Seattle, WA

Gordon Woodside Gallery, Seattle, WA
Gordon Woodside Gallery, Seattle, WA

Attica Gallery, Seattle, WA

Attica Gallery, Seattle, WA

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2011

Museum of Northwest Art, La Conner, WA
Rainier Club, Seattle, WA



2010
2009

2008
2007
2006
2005

2004
2002
2001

2000
1999
1997
1987
1987
1985
1980
1976
1975
1972
1972

Wexler Gallery, Philadelphia, PA

Edsvik Konsraller, Stockholm, Sweden Northburga Gallery, Innsbruck, Austria
Traver Gallery, Seattle, WA

Edwards Gallery, Yakima, WA

Seattle University "Compassion" Permanent Collection, Seattle, WA

West Chester University, West Chester, PA CIIS Gallery, San Francisco, CA
Edwards Gallery,Yakima, WA

Wexler Gallery, Philadelphia, PA

Anne Reed Gallery, Sun Valley, ID

William Traver Gallery, Seattle, WA Simone Patrich Gallery, Vancouver, BC, Canada
Simon Edwards Gallery, Yakima, WA

William Traver Gallery, Seattle / Tacoma, WA

Atelier 31, Seattle, WA 3Falk Gallery, Tucson, AZ

Vashon Island Allied Arts, Commissioned Artist, 35th Annual Art Auction, Vashon
Island, WA Silverwood Gallery, Vashon Island, WA Fountainhead Gallery, Seattle, WA
Silverwood Gallery, Vashon Island, WA 3Falk Gallery, Tubac, AZ

Fountainhead Gallery, Seattle, WA

Silverwood Gallery, Vashon Island, WA

William Traver Gallery, Seattle, WA

Northwest Annual at COCA, Seattle, WA

William Traver Gallery, Seattle, WA

Penryn Gallery, Seattle, WA

Mercer Island Arts and Crafts Fair, Mercer Island, WA

Gordon Woodside Gallery, Seattle, WA

Bellevue Arts and Crafts Fair, Bellevue, WA

Gordon Woodside Gallery, Seattle, WA





